
 

Pro/Am International  
Style Single Dances 
Entry Form 

 
 

Studio: 

Phone: 

Teacher: 

 
Contact: 

Email: 

 
Student Name(s) Levl Age Dances 
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Levels 
Student may enter up to 3 consecutive closed levels plus 1 open 

 
 

NC Newcomer 

Age Groups 
Student may enter up to 2 Youth Age Groups OR 2 
Adult Groups 

 
 

PT Up to 12 
PB Pre Bronze JR 
IB Intermediate Bronze A1 
FB Full Bronze A2 
OB Open Bronze B1 
PS Pre Silver B2 
IS Intermediate Silver C1 
FS Full Silver C2 
OS Open Silver 

13-17 
18-35 
36-45 
46-55 
56-65 
66-75 
75+ 

PG Pre Gold 
IG Intermediate Gold 
FG Full Gold 
OG Open Gold 
GS1 Gold Star 1 
GS2 Gold Star 2 
OC Open Championship Single Dance 

 

Closed entries are bound by restrictions listed on the 
NDCA website 

 
Open entries are open to any material limited only by 
students ability and considerations of good taste. 

See Rules Sheet for Details 

 
Entry Deal ine:   

June 21 

Contact us: 
AtlantaBallroomChallenge@gmail.com 
Rachel  615-986-8989 
 


