



Pro/Am International Style Single Dances Entry Form

Studio:	Contact:	
Phone:	Email:	
Teacher:		

Student Name(s)	Levi	Age					Dar	nces				
			W	Т	VW	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	VW	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	VW	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	VW	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	vw	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	VW	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	vw	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	VW	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J
			W	Т	VW	FT	QS	СС	S	R	PD	J

Levels

GS1 Gold Star 1

GS2 Gold Star 2

OC Open Championship Single Dance

Student may enter up to 3 consecutive closed levels plus 1 open

NC Newcomer PB Pre Bronze Intermediate Bronze ΙB FΒ Full Bronze OB Open Bronze PS Pre Silver Intermediate Silver IS FS Full Silver OS Open Silver PG Pre Gold Intermediate Gold IG Full Gold FG OG Open Gold

Age Groups

Student may enter up to 2 Youth Age Groups OR 2 Adult Groups

PT	Up to 12
JR	13-17
Α1	18-35
A2	36-45
В1	46-55
B2	56-65
C1	66-75
C2	75+

Closed entries are bound by restrictions listed on the NDCA website

Open entries are open to any material limited only by students ability and considerations of good taste.

See Rules Sheet for Details

Contact us:

AtlantaBallroomChallenge@gmail.com Rachel 615-986-8989